DC Government
Agency:

Claim Status:
O - Open
C - Closed

| - Closed (Incident Only)

Historical Report As of Date: 1/31/2013

DCGov Office Arts & Human

Claim Type:

MO - Medical Only Claim (usually 0-3 lost ti Total Incurred - The total amount paid to date plus outstanding reserves

IN - Indemnity
10 - Incident Only

Total Res - The expected future amount to be paid on a claim

File Number

Claimant Claim Rep Name

Part of Body Description

Cause of Injury

DOI Status

Claim Type | Total Paid | Total Resl Total Inc

30120916346-0001

30090511083-0001

CHARLESE JENNINGS | Tharin Powers

CHARLESE JENNINGS Nick Cioffi

Foot

Finger(s)

Fall On the Same Level

Caught In, Under or Between, NOC

11-Sep-12 O
O Total
O Count
12-Feb-09/C
C Total
C Count
Grand Total
Grand Count

IN

$6,368.97
$6,368.97
$1.00
$97.38
$97.38
$1.00
$6,466.35
$2.00

$131.03 $6,500.00
$131.03 $6,500.00

$0.00 $97.38
$0.00 $97.38

$131.03 $6,597.38



