DC Government Historical Report As of Date: 1/31/2013

Agency: DCGov Office Arts & Human

Claim Status: Total Res - The expected future amount to be paid on a claim

O - Open MO - Medical Only Claim (usually 0-3 lost ti Total Incurred - The total amount paid to date plus outstanding reserves

C - Closed IN - Indemnity
I - Closed (Incident Only) IO - Incident Only

File Number	Claimant	Claim Rep Name	Part of Body Description	Cause of Injury	DOI	Status	Claim Type	Total Paid	Total Res	Total Inc
30120916346-0001	CHARLESE JENNINGS	Tharin Powers	Foot	Fall On the Same Level	11-Sep-12	0	IN	\$6,368.97	\$131.03	\$6,500.00
						O Total		\$6,368.97	\$131.03	\$6,500.00
						O Count		\$1.00		
30090511083-0001	CHARLESE JENNINGS	Nick Cioffi	Finger(s)	Caught In, Under or Between, NOC	12-Feb-09	С	IN	\$97.38	\$0.00	\$97.38
						C Total		\$97.38	\$0.00	\$97.38
						C Count		\$1.00		
						<b>Grand Total</b>		\$6,466.35	\$131.03	\$6,597.38
						<b>Grand Count</b>		\$2.00		